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Imagine

- I’m Looking Through You

We Can Work It Out

All You Need Is Love

Can't Buy Me Love

Strawberry Fields Forever

The End

Table of Contents

1

2

3

4

5

6

7



Header

Imagine

Page #  1



Header

- I’m Looking Through You

Page #  2



Header

We Can Work It Out

Page #  3



Header

All You Need Is Love

Page #  4



Header

Can't Buy Me Love

Page #  5



Header

Strawberry Fields Forever

Page #  6



Header

The End

Page #  7



She Loves
You


